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21 Barva: žlutá

Zúčastněná družstva:

Zpráva o turnaji v barevném minivolejbale

Ema Hrabalová, Mia Berková

Jáchym Lysák, Victorie Zajícová

Pořadatel :

Datum konání:

Počet družstev:

Řditel turnaje:

Marie Lepšová, Nina Večerková

0

0

Zuzana Máčalová, Klárka Pačesová

Bára Mazáčová, Bořek Klicpouch

Ondřej Dulínek, Matyáš Vyoral

Simona Kašíková, Sára Kosinková, Viola Kuchařová

Isabela Nevařilová, Sofie Podškůbková, Sára Kvasničková 0

0

0

0

0

0

Viktorie Kvasničková, Eliška Kašpaříková

Karolína Bulejková, Zdenek Kotačka

Antonín Mikulec, Vojtěch Trtek

Ema Brulíková, Zoje Richtrová

Sofie Plášková, Magda Zátopková, Babeta Vinická

Jakub Ondráček, Elenka Kameníková

František Vávra, Karolína Halžíková

0

0

0

0

0

0

Rozárie Svobodová, Anna Grebeňová

Vojtěch Már, Tereza Bučková

Viktorie Komínková, Rozárka Chudíková

Sofie Holásková, Viktorie Valštýnová

Adála Horáková, Amálka Sládková

Zuzana Mazáčová, Václav Valštýn

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



Místo Jména Oddíl

1 JAR

2 SM

3 KM

4 NAP

5 NI

6 SM

7 NI

8 UNES

9 SM

10 NAP

11 SM

12 NI

13 UH

14 NI

15 VL

16 UH

17 VL

18 UH

19 KM

20 UNES

21 UNES

František Vávra, Karolína Halžíková

Vojtěch Már, Tereza Bučková

Zuzana Mazáčová, Václav Valštýn

Marie Lepšová, Nina Večerková

Jakub Ondráček, Elenka Kameníková

Ema Brulíková, Zoje Richtrová

Bára Mazáčová, Bořek Klicpouch

Adála Horáková, Amálka Sládková

Sofie Plášková, Magda Zátopková, Babeta Vinická

Rozárie Svobodová, Anna Grebeňová

Ema Hrabalová, Mia Berková

Karolína Bulejková, Zdenek Kotačka

Viktorie Kvasničková, Eliška Kašpaříková

Ondřej Dulínek, Matyáš Vyoral

Isabela Nevařilová, Sofie Podškůbková, Sára Kvasničková

Jáchym Lysák, Victorie Zajícová

Simona Kašíková, Sára Kosinková, Viola Kuchařová

Viktorie Komínková, Rozárka Chudíková

Zuzana Máčalová, Klárka Pačesová

Antonín Mikulec, Vojtěch Trtek

Sofie Holásková, Viktorie Valštýnová

Příloha č.1 - Konečné pořadí turnaje


